
Ali Cato Lexington, SC Alicato@me.com 2003 Rehabilitation Counseling
Avjola Hoxha Myrtle Beach, SC hoxha@ufl.edu 2014 Psychiatry
Brittany Sauerborn Columbia, SC Queenbk10@gmail.com 2012 Psychiatry
Dani Frederick-Duus Chapin, SC dfduus@gmail.com 2008 BioMed
David Amrol Columbia, SC David.amrol@uscmed.sc.edu 1998 Allergy & Immunology
David Giovannini Columbia, SC David.giovannini@uscmed.sc.edu 2014 Internal Medicine
David Rodwell Charleston, SC davidrodwellmd@gmail.com 2008 Facial Plastic Surgery
David Stone Florence, SC Dstone1017@gmail.com
Doug deHoll Columbia, SC pddeholl@gmail.com 1997 Orthopaedic Surgery
Elizabeth Ramsey Columbia, SC         RamseyElizabethG@gmail.com 2019 Internal Medicine
Elizabeth Wilkes Aiken, SC elizabethcrna@gmail.com 2004 Nurse Anesthesia 
Emily Bartlett Elgin, SC Emiliebartlett@gmail.com 1998 Pediatrics
Emily Lisi Winston Salem, NC emilylisi@gmail.com 2002 Genetic Counseling
Eric Bernauer Pueblo, CO Waymilky1@msn.com 1989 Anesthesiology
Franklin Sease Greenville, SC Fsease@ghs.org 1998 Orthopaedic Surgery
Gabe Simpson Cheraw, SC lisasimpson14@gmail.com 2000 Emergency Medicine
Garrick Messer Lexington, SC bgmesser2009@gmail.com 2008 Emergency Medicine
Houston Mooney Fernandina Beach houstonmooney@gmail.com 2012 Internal Medicine
Janel Hagar Elgin, SC Janel_Hagar@hotmail.com 2014 BioMed
Jerome Davis Blythewood, SC thejmdavismd@aol.com 1982 Anesthesiology
John Hayden        Cope, SC jhaydenmd@gmail.com 2001 Family Medicine
Jonathan Rehberg Birmingham, AL jfrehberg@gmail.com 2002 OBGYN
Joseph Cao Dallas, TX joseph.y.cao@gmail.com 2005 Interventional Radiology
Joshua Skaggs Winnsboro, SC smipoe@yahoo.com 2010 Emergency Medicine
Keith Bridgers Columbia, SC keithbridgers@hotmail.com 1997 Internal Medicine
Kelly Lyles Florence, SC drkellylyles@aol.com 1990 Internal Medicine
Khanjan Shah Boston, MA khanjanbshah@gmail.com 2011 Interventional Cardiology
Kristina Werner Columbia, SC kristinadwerner@gmail.com 2017 Family Medicine
Lashanda Waller Kennesaw, GA shan7115@msn.com  2006 BioMed
Laura Basile   Columbia, SC LAVBasile@gmail.com 1997 Pediatrics 
Laura Rosenzweig Charlotte, NC laurarosenzweig@ppsd.com 2004 Dermatology
Lauren Matthews West Columbia, SC shull.lauren.86@gmail.com 2013 Pediatrics 
Lauren Mcclain Columbia, SC laurenmcclain2@gmail.com 2012 Nurse Anesthesia
Lawrence S. Lamb, Jr Birmingham, AL lslamb@uabmc.edu 1991 Expr. Path.
Lee Carson Columbia, SC skindoccarson@aol.com 1998 Dermatology
Lenora Lehwld Dublin, OH lenora.lehwald@nationwidechildrens.org 2001 Pediatrics
Lisa Bishara    Florence, SC lbishara@sc.rr.com 1993 Anesthesiology
Lisa Durette Las Vegas, NV lisadurette@gmail.com 1999 Psychiatry
Matthew Clary Columbia, SC uscclary@yahoo.com 2004 Opthalmology
Monica McCutcheon Columbia, SC msmccutch@yahoo.com 2008 Pediatrics 

Name Current City Email Grad Year Program/Specialty
Rachel Callis-Wolfe Chapin, SC Rcalliswolfe@hotmail.com 2006 Family Medicine
Robby Adams Wilmington, NC adamsrobby@hotmail.com 1999 Psychiatry
Ryan Hoffman Greenville, SC grhoffman@gmail.com 2000 Emergency Medicine
Ryan Zitzke Sumter,SC Ryan.Zitzke@gmail.com 2008 Orthopaedic Surgery
Sandeep Gude Memphis, TN Gudesandeep@yahoo.com 2010 Psychiatry
Sarah Rustin Birmingham, AL Srustin121@gmail.com 2013 Emergency Medicine
Scott Spann Austin, TX sspann0529@aol.com 1986 Orthopaedic Surgery
Sherry McAdams Moore, SC smcadams@uscupstate.edu 2015 Psychiatric Rehab
Terry Gemas Dallas, TX tgemas@losmdfw.com 1995 Orthopaedic Surgery
Tim Pogue Murfreesboro, TN timmypogue@yahoo.com 2002 Nurse Anesthesia
Tom Giudice Columbia, SC Tgiudicemd@yahoo.com 1993 OBGYN
Tracy Roberts Rogersville, MO bctroberts@sbcglobal.net 1986 Radiology
Tyler K. Smith-HowellsLenexa, KS tylersmith8@aol.com 2005 Pediatrics 
Will Sharp Chicago, IL bjorns1013@mac.com 1994/2003 BioMed/Emergency Medicine
William Holder Columbia, SC Holderwg@gmail.com 2015 Emergency Medicine
Jean Ann Lambert Columbia SC jlambert@mha-sc.org 2002 Counseling of Rehabiliation
William Mitchell Atlanta, GA william.mitchell6709@gmail.com 2018 Pediatric Hematology/Oncology


